Do

COUNTY OF SAN MATEO APPROPRIATION TRANSFER REQUEST DEPARTMENT: County Executive's Office					REQUEST NO. ATR23-BJ059
					DATE: 3/7/2023
1. REQUES	T TRANSFER (	DF APPROPRI	ATION AS LIS	STED BELOW:	''''
		CODES		AMOUNT	DESCRIPTION
	FUND or ORG	ACCOUNT	JL ORG CODE Measure K only		
FROM	80110	1135		\$25,000	Sales and Use Tax
то	12175	5969	BOSD4	\$25,000	Other Special Dept. Expense
Justification	(Attach Memo	if Necessary):		y Measure K funding tra	unsferred to the Office of Arts and Culture for thum.
		uSigned by: Mer Ledesna			DATE 3/7/2023
DEPARTMENT HEAD Image: Control of the second se					Board Action Not Require
Remarks:					
	(	DocuSigned by:			
COUNTY CONTROLLER					DATE 3/8/2023
3. 🛛 Appro	ove as Request	ed 🛛	Approve as Re	vised	Disapproved
Remarks:					
	(	usigned by: No Mandua			
COUNTY EXE		CAA10C3C9341B			DATE 3/9/2023
[	DO NOT WRIT	E BELOW THI			
			IS LINE - FOR	R BOARD OF SUI	PERVISORS USE ONLY
	BOAR		ORS, COUNTY O		TE OF CALIFORNIA
	BOAR	RE	ORS, COUNTY O	F SAN MATEO, STA	TE OF CALIFORNIA
RES		RE	ORS, COUNTY O SOLUTION TRAI	F SAN MATEO, STA NSFERRING FUNDS	TE OF CALIFORNIA
WH	SOLVED, by the I	RE RES Board of Supervis artment hereinat	ORS, COUNTY O SOLUTION TRAI SOLUTION NO sors of the Count	F SAN MATEO, STA NSFERRING FUNDS an Mateo, that	TE OF CALIFORNIA
₩ Transfer of ₩	SOLVED, by the F IEREAS, the Depa Funds has reque IEREAS, the Court	RE RES Board of Supervis artment hereinak ested the transfer nty Controller ha	ORS, COUNTY O SOLUTION TRAN SOLUTION NO sors of the Count pove named in th r of certain funds s approved said	F SAN MATEO, STA NSFERRING FUNDS by of San Mateo, that e Request for Appr as described in sat	TE OF CALIFORNIA
₩ Transfer of ₩ the County NO	SOLVED, by the F IEREAS, the Depa Funds has reque IEREAS, the Cour Executive has re W, THEREFORE,	RE RES Board of Supervis artment hereinak ested the transfer nty Controller ha commended the IT IS HEREBY O	ORS, COUNTY O ESOLUTION TRAI SOLUTION NO sors of the Count pove named in th r of certain funds s approved said transfer of funds RDERED AND DE	F SAN MATEO, STANSFERRING FUNDS by of San Mateo, that we Request for Appr as described in sat Request as to accou- as set forth herein	TE OF CALIFORNIA
W⊢ Transfer of W⊢ the County NO Executive b	SOLVED, by the F HEREAS, the Depa Funds has reque HEREAS, the Cour Executive has re W, THEREFORE, be approved and	RE RES Board of Supervis artment hereinak ested the transfer nty Controller ha commended the IT IS HEREBY O that the transfer	ORS, COUNTY O ESOLUTION TRAN SOLUTION NO sors of the Count pove named in the r of certain funds s approved said transfer of funds RDERED AND DE of funds as set f	F SAN MATEO, STA NSFERRING FUNDS by of San Mateo, that e Request for Appr as described in sais Request as to accou- as set forth herein TERMINED that the forth in said Reques	TE OF CALIFORNIA
W⊢ Transfer of W⊢ the County NO Executive b Reg	SOLVED, by the F HEREAS, the Depa Funds has reque HEREAS, the Cour Executive has re W, THEREFORE, be approved and	RE RES Board of Supervis artment hereinak ested the transfer nty Controller ha commended the IT IS HEREBY O that the transfer and adopted th	ORS, COUNTY O SOLUTION TRANS SOLUTION NO sors of the Count pove named in the r of certain funds s approved said transfer of funds RDERED AND DE of funds as set f is	F SAN MATEO, STA NSFERRING FUNDS by of San Mateo, that e Request for Appr as described in sais Request as to accord as set forth herein TERMINED that the forth in said Request day of	TE OF CALIFORNIA
W⊢ Transfer of W⊢ the County NO Executive b Reg	SOLVED, by the f IEREAS, the Depa Funds has reque IEREAS, the Cour Executive has re W, THEREFORE, be approved and gularly passed a	RE RES Board of Supervis artment hereinak ested the transfer nty Controller ha commended the IT IS HEREBY Of that the transfer and adopted th of said resoluti	ORS, COUNTY O SOLUTION TRANS SOLUTION NO sors of the Count pove named in the r of certain funds s approved said transfer of funds RDERED AND DE of funds as set f is ion:	F SAN MATEO, STANSFERRING FUNDS and the Request for Appresent of San Mateo, the e Request for Appresent of Ap	TE OF CALIFORNIA
W⊢ Transfer of W⊢ the County NO Executive b Reg	SOLVED, by the B EREAS, the Depa Funds has reque EREAS, the Court Executive has re W, THEREFORE, be approved and gularly passed a ES and in favor	RE RES Board of Supervis artment hereinak ested the transfer nty Controller ha commended the IT IS HEREBY Of that the transfer and adopted th of said resoluti	ORS, COUNTY O SOLUTION TRANSING SOLUTION NO sors of the Count pove named in the r of certain funds s approved said transfer of funds RDERED AND DE of funds as set for is S S	F SAN MATEO, STANSFERRING FUNDS and sy of San Mateo, that is as described in sais Request as to accou- as set forth herein TERMINED that the orth in said Request  MOES and ag upervisors: psent	TE OF CALIFORNIA
WH Transfer of WH the County NO Executive b Reg AY Supervisor	SOLVED, by the B EREAS, the Depa Funds has reque EREAS, the Court Executive has re W, THEREFORE, be approved and gularly passed a ES and in favor	RE RES Board of Supervis artment hereinak ested the transfer nty Controller ha commended the IT IS HEREBY Of that the transfer and adopted th of said resoluti	ORS, COUNTY O SOLUTION TRANSING SOLUTION NO sors of the Count pove named in the r of certain funds s approved said transfer of funds RDERED AND DE of funds as set for is S S	F SAN MATEO, STANSFERRING FUNDS and sy of San Mateo, that are Request for Appre- are as described in said Request as to accord as set forth herein TERMINED that the forth in said Request day of NOES and ag upervisors: president president	TE OF CALIFORNIA
W⊢ Transfer of W⊢ the County NO Executive b Reg	SOLVED, by the F IEREAS, the Depa Funds has reque IEREAS, the Cour Executive has re W, THEREFORE, be approved and gularly passed and ES and in favor rs:	RE RES Board of Supervis artment hereinak ested the transfer nty Controller ha commended the IT IS HEREBY Of that the transfer and adopted th of said resoluti	ORS, COUNTY O SOLUTION TRANSING SOLUTION NO sors of the Count pove named in the r of certain funds s approved said transfer of funds RDERED AND DE of funds as set for is S S	F SAN MATEO, STANSFERRING FUNDS and sy of San Mateo, that are Request for Appre- are as described in said Request as to accord as set forth herein TERMINED that the forth in said Request day of NOES and ag upervisors: president president	TE OF CALIFORNIA